
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 20, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

09-JAN-2025 10:07Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8841279

8855002

8856030

8856223

8858828

8859136

8859144

8861566

8863867

8863868

8865385

8865386

8866386

8870834

Case

JASPREET SINGH, NONE

MINIEIEV, ERNEST

HOSHMAND, MANSOOR

ELIAS, SAMIR DIB

CLUETT, RALPH JAMES

ZADOROZNY, WILLIAM ROBERT

SINGH, GURCHARAN

SILVER, DANIELLE MARIE

BOYCE, THEODORE STEWART

BOYCE, THEODORE STEWART

MARRIOTT, PARKER DONALD

MARRIOTT, PARKER DONALD

MDOUKH, SALAMA

ANDERSON, BRENT RAYMOND

Name

1005342-1

990888-3

1011310-1

637539-21

176573-5

1009068-1

1012112-1

1008666-1

1009444-1

1009444-1

914720-5

914720-5

984712-2

585340-7

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 124

LCA 78(2)

LCA 78(3A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 20, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

09-JAN-2025 10:08Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8859119

8859733

8859778

8861562

8861563

8861565

8861797

8861823

8862190

8862437

8862511

8874594

Case

LEIGHTS, ANDREW ELI

WADDEN, ANDREW BLAIR

GILL, DALJINDER SINGH

KUSTIN, OREN

KUSTIN, OREN

VOROSHCHUK, ANDRIY VITALIYO

FRANKLIN, WILLIAM ERNEST

MULLEN, ALEAHA CATHERINE LINDA

COLLIER, DESHAWN RUSSELL

HARMAN, SINGH

TOWNSEND, CALLIE DIANE

FONG, SARAH JANE

Name

449760-4

654804-3

1012117-1

855195-2

855195-2

892861-3

1435-4

1009766-2

694951-9

1010601-2

966273-1

102048-5

Person

MVA 117(1)

MVA 64

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 125A(4)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 101

MVA 120(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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