## ADULT

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 20, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8841279	JASPREET SINGH, NONE	1005342-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8855002	MINIEIEV, ERNEST	990888-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8856030	HOSHMAND, MANSOOR	1011310-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8856223	ELIAS, SAMIR DIB	637539-21	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8858828	CLUETT, RALPH JAMES	176573-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859136	ZADOROZNY, WILLIAM ROBERT	1009068-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8859144	SINGH, GURCHARAN	1012112-1	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8861566	SILVER, DANIELLE MARIE	1008666-1	MVA 124		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8863867	BOYCE, THEODORE STEWART	1009444-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8863868	BOYCE, THEODORE STEWART	1009444-1	LCA 78(3A)		06:00 pm		
8865385	MARRIOTT, PARKER DONALD	914720-5	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	,	
8865386	MARRIOTT, PARKER DONALD	914720-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8866386	MDOUKH, SALAMA	984712-2	MVA 230(1)		-	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8870834	ANDERSON, BRENT RAYMOND	585340-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

## ADULT

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 20, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8859119	LEIGHTS, ANDREW ELI	449760-4	MVA 117(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859733	WADDEN, ANDREW BLAIR	654804-3	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8859778	GILL, DALJINDER SINGH	1012117-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm		
8861562	KUSTIN, OREN	855195-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8861563	KUSTIN, OREN	855195-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8861565	VOROSHCHUK, ANDRIY VITALIYO	892861-3	MVA 125A(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8861797	FRANKLIN, WILLIAM ERNEST	1435-4	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8861823	MULLEN, ALEAHA CATHERINE LINDA	1009766-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8862190	COLLIER, DESHAWN RUSSELL	694951-9	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862437	HARMAN, SINGH	1010601-2	MVA 120(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862511	TOWNSEND, CALLIE DIANE	966273-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874594	FONG, SARAH JANE	102048-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	